Léad Instrumentation Limited

PARTS LIST FCC ID:OEF-LW315R5 Loadwise 315 RX
DATE: 24th February 1999 DISPLAY CONSOLE 40350001
PART NO. QUANTITY DESCRIPTION

41350010 1 Display Mechanical Assembly

41352012 1 Fascia Plate Assembly

04020052 1 Serial number label

04020032 1 FCC ID label

04020033 1 FCC waming label




Ldad Instrumentation Limited

PARTS LIST

FCC ID:OEF-LW315R5 Loadwise 315 RX

DATE: 24th February 1999 FASCIA PLATE ASSEMBLY 41352012

PART NO. QUANTITY DESCRIPTION

41352011 1 PCB Assembly

04020044 1 Decal

10200001 1 Front panel

05020003 1 Key switch

12030008 5 M3 x 12 brass hd

12030001 4 M3 x 6 brass pan head

12040005 4 M3 int star washer

12020002 1 M3 nyloc nut

0302007 1 LM2940T-8.0

12050002 4 M3 x 12 brass pillar




Load Instrumentation Limited

PARTS LIST

FCC ID:OEF-LW315R5 Loadwise 315 RX

DATE: 24th February 1999 DISPLAY MECHANICAL ASSEMBLY 41350010

PART NO. QUANTITY DESCRIFPTION

10000003 1 Plastic Dispiay Box

10000017 1 Small Handle

06060003 2 Female knob

12020006 2 M5 1/2 nut

12050006 6 M5 plain washer

12030002 4 M3 x 12 brass pan head

08020003 4 3 core cable




Load Instrumentation Limited

" PARTS LIST

Loadwise 315Rx

FCC ID:OEF-LW315R5
DATE: 24th February 1999 PCB ASSEMBLY 41352011
PART NO. DESIGNATOR PART TYPE DESCRIPTION
04011315 PCB
11010001 Al Alarm
02050001 C1 470u 83v ELECTROLYTIC
02050001 C10 0.1u
02050001 C11 0.1u
02050001 C12 0.1u
02050001 C13 0.1u
02010013 C2 2200u 16v ELECTROLYTIC
02020002 C3 10u
02050006 C4 47n
02050005 C5 22n
02050001 C6 0.1u
02050001 C7 0.1u
02050001 c8 0.1u
02050001 C9 0.1u
09010002 D2 Red
09010002 D3 Red
09010002 D4 Red
09010003 D5 Green
03040051 IC1 MC145027P
03040023 iC2 MC14040BCP ASYNCHRONOUS 12 BIT BINARY COUNTERS
03040009 IC3 MC14093BCP QUAD 2-INPUT NAND SCHMITT TRIGGER
03040003 IC4 MC14013BCP DUAL TYPE D FLIP-FLOP
04030001 IC5 RX2 5V RECEIVER
03020006 Q1 RFP2N10L
03020011 Q2 BC212B
03020011 Q3 BC212B
03020011 Q4 BC212B
03020011 Q5 BC2128
03020011 Q6 BC212B
01010033 R1 330R
01020009 R10 270k
01010001 R11 100k
01010019 R12 22k
01010013 R13 10k
01010001 R14 100k
01010012 R15 1k
01010012 R16 1k
01010033 R2 330R
01010033 R3 330R
01010022 R4 4k7
01010022 RS 4k7
01010013 R6 10k
01010013 R7 10k
01010013 R8 10k
01010013 R9 10k
03020007 REG 1 LM2940T78.0 1A LOW DROPOUT REGULATOR




